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Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Hawk B-1 # 66 f . 8- 7\\6r37é
Lea County, New Mexico 9\@ 10 /S -9 7\/& / &

245 0.25 12 0.88 0.22 0.22

855 6.10 1 L75 10.68 10.89
1263 4.08 1 1.75 7.14 18.03

1780 5.17 3/4 1.31 6.79 24.82
2378 5.98 21/4 3.94 23.55 48.37
2630 2.52 3 5.25 13.23 61.60
2724 0.94 2 3.50 3.29 64.89
2756 0.32 312 6.13 1.96 66.85

2819 0.63 3/4 1.31 0.83 67.67

3259 4.40 3/4 1.31 5.78 73.45

3700 441 1 1.75 7.72 81.17
4203 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 87.77
4643 4.40 3/4 1.31 5.78 93.54
5115 4.72 12 0.88 4.13 97.67
5617 5.02 3/4 1.31 6.59 104.26
6089 4.72 1/4 0.44 2.07 106.33
6527 4.38 3/4 1.31 5.75 112.07
6936 4.09 13/4 3.06 12.53 124.60

Archie Brown - General*Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the [Q%? _:day of W by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public




